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Corporate Profile

Applied Micro Circuits Corporation is a global leader in computing and connectivity solutions for next-generation cloud infrastructure
and data centers. AppliedMicro delivers silicon solutions that dramatically lower total cost of ownership.

Our flagship X-Gene Server on a Chip™ product will lead our product portfolio in hyperscale data centers, significantly increasing our
overall addressable market. We anticipate our new addressable market will consist of server solutions for cloud data centers and
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enterprise applications, data center connectivity solutions and a variety of related products.

X-Gene builds on our history as aglobal leader in providing energy-efficient, sustainable solutions to process and transport
information for current and next generation networks. Our leadership in 64-bit custom ARM-based processors, mixed-signal design
and high speed signal processing, Internet protocol, OTN and Ethernet packet processing, and embedded processor System-on-Chip
(SoC) design positions us well to provide fully integrated high-bandwidth, high performance solutions.

Our base business consists of a broad array of connectivity and embedded computing products.

Corporate headquarters are located in Sunnyvale, California.

Stock Performance

AMCC (Common Stock)

Exchange NASDAQ (US Dollar)
Price $47.47

Change (%) ¥ 0.57 (1.19%)
Volume 552,900

52 Week Low $29.56

Market Cap $0

Rolling EPS 0.00

PE Ratio N/A

Shares Outstanding 0

Data as of 02/24/17 4:00 p.m. ET
Recent Headlines & Events

12/13/16 - 5:54 p.m.

11/21/16 - 7:30 am.

10/27/16 - 4:16 p.m.

Analyst Estimates / Ratings

Mean Recommendation:

Sell Strong Buy

Churt ic not awrailshle for thic ombol

There are currently no events scheduled.

EPS Trend

Current 30 Days Ago
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SEC Filings

Filing Date Form
02/10/17

02/09/17

02/06/17

02/02/17

Ownership Summary

PKO Towarzystwo Funduszy Inwestycyjnych S.A.
Gopi (Paramesh)
AEGON Powszechne Towarzystwo Emerytalne S.A.

Caraccio (L William)

Investors Towarzystwo Funduszy Inwestycyjnych S.A.

Norges Bank Investment Management (NBIM)
Major (Michael W)

TCW Asset Management Company

Sproull (Robert F)

Cesaratto Cesar
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Corporate Governance

Shares Held
1,851,578
859,518
814,995
212,792
155,058
151,631
104,077
74,328
72,886

65,666

President and Chief Executive Officer

Vice President and Chief Financial Officer

Vice President, General Counsel and Secretary Corporate

Governance

Vice President, Corporate Marketing and Human Resources

% OIS

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Share Change
-914,948

-3,191

3,117

-6,390

-623,157

0

-9,408

-41,976

15,836

10,866

Filing Date
12/31/16
11/15/16
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11/15/16
06/30/17
06/30/16
11/15/16
11/30/15
08/02/16

08/05/16
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